



2015:UHC:7493

FA No. 11 of 2009

Hon'ble B.S. Verma, J.

Ms. Anjali Bhargava, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate for the respondent.

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the respondent.

(B.S. Verma, J.)

24.04.2014

Sanjay