



2015:UHC:7493

FA No. 11 of 2009

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Ms. Anjali Bhargava, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the appellant wants to file objections against the miscellaneous application (IA No. 154 of 2015) wherefor she seeks some time.

Time is granted.

Objections may be filed by last week of February, 2015.

List thereafter.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

14.01.2015