



2015:UHC:7493

FA No. 11 of 2009

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate
present for the respondent.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, has put
in appearance on behalf of appellant
therefore, the first appeal be listed in
the week commencing 29.06.2015,
showing the name of Shri Siddhartha
Singh, as counsel for the appellant.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

19.06.2015

Siddharth/kaushal