



2015:UHC:7493

FA No. 11 of 2009

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate
present for the appellant.

Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate
holding brief of Mr. Ramji Srivastava,
Advocate, present for the respondent.

Hearing is adjourned on the
request of learned counsel for the
respondent, list this appeal in the next
week.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

05.08.2015

Siddharth