

FA No. 11 of 2009

Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.

At the requests of Ms. Neeti Rana, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Xitiz Kaushik, learned counsel for the claimant, post on 03.01.2020.

(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)

18.12.2019

NEHA