

FA No. 11 of 2009

Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.

At the requests of Mr. Xitiz Kaushik,
learned counsel for the claimant, post on
10.01.2020 and print this case within Serial No.
10 of the cause list.

(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)

03.01.2020

NEHA